Minnesota State Community and Technical College

Bargaining Unit 203

Service

November 25, 2019

Moorhead Campus - Seniority Roster

Class State Previous
Name Seniority Seniority Classes Held
Cook
Blickenstaff, Brittany 10/14/2019 10/14/2019

Full-Time Seasonal

Trautmann, Anna
Full-Time Seasonal

Ellwanger, Diane
Full-Time Seasonal

Anderson, David
Swenson, Meloni
Saylee, Arthur
Said, Abdirahmaan

Food Service Worker

09/10/1987

09/20/2004

09/10/1987

09/20/2004

General Maintenance Worker

03/30/2011
11/15/2011
02/24/2015
10/17/2016

03/30/2011
11/15/2011
02/24/2015
10/17/2016




