## Minnesota State Community and Technical College Moorhead Campus - Seniority Roster Bargaining Unit 203 Service November 25, 2019

Name	Class Seniority	State Seniority	Previous Classes Held
<u>Cook</u>			
Blickenstaff, Brittany Full-Time Seasonal	10/14/2019	10/14/2019	
Food Service Worker			
Trautmann, Anna Full-Time Seasonal	09/10/1987	09/10/1987	
Ellwanger, Diane Full-Time Seasonal	09/20/2004	09/20/2004	
General Maintenance Worker			
Anderson, David	03/30/2011	03/30/2011	
Swenson, Meloni	11/15/2011	11/15/2011	
Saylee, Arthur	02/24/2015	02/24/2015	
Said, Abdirahmaan	10/17/2016	10/17/2016	